Race Date
January 20, 2024

Place

Overall Name

Oliver Garber
Cody Bouillion
John Ahrabi
Jonathan Cronan
Matthew Vigueira
Dillon Helfers
Jordan "j.j." Templet
Aaron Cormier
Patrick Riggins
Kerry Kass

Joshua Falgout
Keith Delhomme
Nicholas Huber
Haydn Fabre

John Robideaux
Tyler Currier

Collin Leblanc
Trae Mouton
Sushant Shekher
Luigino Ranalletta
Ryan Gray

Andrea Claire Norris
Jaime Mendoza
Jamie Scott

Noah Deshotels
Skylar Comeaux
Michael Alexander
Corey Fournier
Anthony Hudson
Nicholas Broussard
Hunter Boyer
Jacob Weaver
Jesse Guillory
Jonathan Groomer
Lindsey Champagne
George Boudreaux
W. Davis Jr

2024 Vermilion River Run 10 Miler
Overall Finish List

City

lota LA
Maurice LA
Lafayette LA
Broussard LA
Youngsville LA
Lafayette LA
Breaux Bridge LA
Maurice LA
Morgan City LA
Kaplan LA
Lafayette LA
Lafayette LA
Lafayette LA
Duson LA
Lafayette LA
Lafayette LA
Lafayette LA
Carencro LA
Lafayette LA
Youngsville LA
Lafayette LA
Lafayette LA
Lafayette LA
Lafayette LA
Lafayette LA
Lafayette LA
Lafayette LA
Lafayette LA
New Orleans LA
Lafayette LA
Lafayette LA
Lafayette LA
Eunice LA
Lafayette LA
Lafayette LA
Lafayette LA
Youngsville LA

Florence Meunier - Crespo Lafayette LA

Amy Hall

Jared Myers
Rostislav Havlik
Michael Garber
Ezra Garber
Samuel Whalen
Logan Brickner
Steele Russell Il
Nick Sapienza
Arturo Magidin
Lorenz Leblanc
Kyle Deshotel
Beck Mire
Samuel Ables
Kyle Buxton
Dylan Boudreaux
Travis Dupuis
Bryan Boudreaux
Brandon Smith
Emily Landry
Charles Richard
Trevor Casper
Danny Bedel
Peter Manganello
Geoffrey Mire
David Sorbet
Ashton Mouton
Tommy Miller
Donald Richard

Baton Rouge LA
Lafayette LA
Lafayette LA
lota LA

lota LA

Rayne LA
Broussard LA
Lafayette LA
Youngsville LA
Lafayette LA
Lafayette LA
Eunice LA
Lafayette LA
Youngsville LA
Lafayette LA
Lafayette LA
Berwick LA
Lafayette LA
Broussard LA
Youngsville LA
Carencro LA
Lafayette LA
Rayne LA
Lafayette LA
Lafayette LA
Metairie LA
Rayne LA
Broussard LA
Eunice LA

Results By Cajun Timing (Contact: info@cajuntiming.com)

Bib No Age Gend

106
29
3
65
264
127
260
60
217
143
92
77
133
91
221
67
159
191
242
209
114
196
176
240
79
58
400
98
135
39
33
269
120
116
50
28
73
177
399
194
123
105
103
278
35
230
234
168
160
78
183

43
27
90
24
247
152
214
48
15
171
184
257
190
182
215

17
36
17
36
35
33
32
38
63
26
37
60
21
25
52
25
26
34
39
35
36
37
50
47
25
32
71
42
41
36
28
35
45
37
37
44
48
30
56
35
49
47
11
15
27
23
34
54
62
61
14
31
27
29
49
57
31
20
40
59
55
41
50
65
17
49
53

TTIZTIZTIZIZIZIZTIEITNIZTLZIZIZSZELZETZIZIZSZSZEEIETNIZESZSZESIZEETITEESTNEZSESZSESZEZEESTNENETNEZZELSESZCZEZETZSZSZEZSZEZEZSZSZSZSEZEEZELRER

AG Place

1

2

3
1/30
2/30
3/30
4/30
5/30
1/18
1/19
6/30
2/18
2/19
3/19
1/21
4/19
5/19
7/30
8/30
9/30
10/30

2/21

6/19

1/6
1/24
2/24

11/30
7/19
12/30
3/24
13/30
1/28
4/24
5/24
2/28
1/10
14/30
6/24
7124

1/1

1/5
111
8/19

15/30
3/21
3/18
4/18

2/5

16/30
9/19

10/19
8/24
4/21

17/30
2/11
9/24
5/21
6/21

10/24
7/21
5/18

3/5

11/24
8/21

Overall
Overall
Overall
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
60-69
20-29
30-39
60-69
20-29
20-29
50-59
20-29
20-29
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
Overall
50-59
Overall
20-29
Overall
70-79
40-49
40-49
30-39
20-29
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
40-49
40-49
30-39
50-59
30-39
40-49
40-49
1-12
13-19
20-29
20-29
30-39
50-59
60-69
60-69
13-19
30-39
20-29
20-29
40-49
50-59
30-39
20-29
40-49
50-59
50-59
40-49
50-59
60-69
13-19
40-49
50-59

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time

59:00.5 59:04.8

59:15.6 59:18.4
1:03:33.5  1:03:36.9
1:04:48.9 1:04:52.8
1.08:13.2 1.08:23.6
1:08:18.6  1:08:21.8
1:08:44.4  1:08:54.8
1:08:50.6  1:08:55.8
1:09:04.2  1:09:14.8
1:09:04.6 1:09:09.8
1:09:33.9  1:09:36.3
1:10:40.8  1:10:46.2
1:11:42.0 1:11:49.5
1:12:16.5 1:12:18.9
1:12:53.2  1:12:58.7
1:13:13.6 1:13:19.3
1:13:46.7 1:13:50.9
1:15:13.1  1:15:25.0
1:15:19.4  1:15:28.6
1:15:25.0 1:15:46.6
1:15:37.0 1:15:51.5
1:15:55.4  1:16:04.6
1:16:06.7 1:16:15.8
1:16:28.2  1:16:40.1
1:16:29.6 1:17:00.3
1:17:28.2 1:17:37.4
1:17:30.8  1:17:42.7
1:18:17.3  1:18:33.6
1:18:25.3  1:18:55.5
1:18:32.4  1:18:44.3
1:19:24.7  1:19:48.3
1:19:43.1 1:20:17.1
1:19:57.3 1:20:10.9
1:20:04.0 1:20:11.5
1:20:04.3  1:20:38.8
1:20:16.4  1:20:43.8
1:20:35.1  1:21:23.5
1:20:40.9  1:20:57.8
1:20:52.9 1:21:05.5
1:21:02.7 1:21:23.1
1:21:08.1 1:21:18.1
1:21:52.5 1:21:59.4
1:22:21.2 1:22:27.1
1:22:22.7 1:22:26.4
1:22:26.2 1:22:40.6
1:22:42.3  1:23:05.2
1:22:45.4  1:22:47.8
1:.22:49.8  1:22:59.3
1:23:06.6  1:23:11.7
1:23:47.3 1:24:02.2
1:24:18.4  1:24:36.3
1:24:24.2 1:24:37.1
1:24:26.5 1:24:44.8
1:24:31.1  1:24:49.7
1:24:37.2 1:24:49.1
1:24:39.8 1:25:05.7
1:24:43.0 1:24:51.9
1:25:04.6  1:25:12.1
1:25:15.9 1:25:36.1
1:25:21.8 1:25:30.4
1:25:32.8  1:25:45.3
1:26:00.9 1:26:33.6
1:26:03.4  1:26:29.5
1:26:10.1  1:26:26.3
1:26:24.4  1:26:32.1
1:26:36.4  1:26:50.9
1:26:40.8  1:26:55.1

Chip
Diff Pace

0:04.3 5:54/M
0:02.8 5:56/M
0:03.4 6:21/M
0:03.9 6:29/M
0:10.4 6:49/M
0:03.1  6:50/M
0:10.4 6:52/M
0:05.2 6:53/M
0:10.6  6:54/M
0:05.1 6:54/M
0:02.3 6:57/M
0:05.4 7:04/M
0:07.5 7:10/M
0:02.3 7:14/M
0:05.4 7:17/M
0:05.6 7:19/M
0:04.2 7:23/IM
0:11.9 7:31/M
0:09.1 7:32/M
0:21.6 7:33/M
0:14.4 7:34/M
0:09.1 7:36/M
0:09.1 7:37/M
0:11.9 7:39/M
0:30.6  7:39/M
0:09.1  7:45/M
0:11.9 7:45/M
0:16.3  7:50/M
0:30.1 7:51/M
0:11.9 7:51/M
0:23.6  7:56/M
0:33.9 7:58/M
0:13.6  8:00/M
0:07.5 8:00/M
0:34.5 8:00/M
0:27.4 8:02/M
0:48.4 8:04/M
0:16.9 8:04/M
0:12.6 8:05/M
0:20.4  8:06/M
0:09.9 8:07/M
0:06.8 8:11/M
0:05.8  8:14/M
0:03.6 8:14/M
0:14.3 8:15/M
0:22.9 8:16/M
0:02.3 8:17/M
0:09.5 8:17/M
0:05.1  8:19/M
0:149  8:23/M
0:17.9 8:26/M
0:12.9 8:26/M
0:18.3  8:27/M
0:185  8:27/M
0:11.9 8:28/M
0:25.9  8:28/M
0:08.9 8:28/M
0:07.5 8:30/M
0:20.2  8:32/M
0:08.6  8:32/M
0:12.4 8:33/M
0:32.7 8:36/M
0:26.1  8:36/M
0:16.1 8:37/M
0:07.7 8:38/M
0:14.5 8:40/M
0:14.3 8:40/M

01/20/2024 01:34:14 PM



Race Date
January 20, 2024

Place

Overall Name

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

Carly Landry
Daniel Molaison
John Paul Baudoin
Loren Klein
Randall Young
Russell Caffery
James Fay
Donald Dartez
Juan Silva

Jesus Herrera
Sarah Gauthier
Brad Breaux
Lindsey Falgout
Kitana Abshire
Jennifer Castille
Tyler Bolding
Mitzi Perkins
Emily Faulk

Elise Boutin
Joseph Wilkes
Billy Delhomme
Alyssa Cook
Joseph Ralph Roberson
Paul Walters
Jillian Jones
Robert Sonnier
Georgie Roddy
Ryan Laque
Sandra Duhon
Brittney Babineaux
Jeremy Delcambre
Robert McKinney
Chris Bland

Jude Godeaux
Nick Duplechine
John Meaney
Kate Faulk
Jeanette Baudoin
Dawn Rippas
Scott Huber
Monigue Brunet
Pamela Payne
Robert Morrow
Josh Saboe
Marci Saboe
Rachel Taylor
Sovannary Donit Rajapho
Randi Duhon
Tim Burdette
Luke Robinson
Stacey Briolo
Danny Dardeau
Kaitlin Guillory

S Russell

Corey Crochet
Lacie Soileau
Amanda Helfers
Yanissa Guillory
Kali Darby
Bobby Aucoin Sr
David Carron
Laurie Bellard
Angie Orellana
James Winter
Darrin Roddy
Marlene Sonnier
Byron Trosclair

2024 Vermilion River Run 10 Miler
Overall Finish List

City
Youngsville LA
Youngsville LA
Scott LA
Lafayette LA
Lafayette LA
Lafayette LA
Lafayette LA
Youngsville LA
Lafayette LA
Lafayette LA
Lafayette LA
Youngsville LA
Lafayette LA
Crowley LA
Crowley LA
Lafayette LA
Breaux Bridge LA
Lafayette LA
Rayne LA
Arnaudville LA
Lafayette LA
Youngsville LA
Lafayette LA
Youngsville LA
Egan LA
Lafayette LA
Abbeville LA
Youngsville LA
Broussard LA
Lafayette LA
Baton Rouge LA
Washington LA
Baton Rouge LA
Maurice LA
Lafayette LA
Deridder LA
Lafayette LA
Breaux Bridge LA
Lafayette LA
Lafayette LA
Lafayette LA
Baton Rouge LA
Lafayette LA
Lafayette LA
Lafayette LA
Lafayette LA
Lafayette LA
Rayne LA
Youngsville LA
Lafayette LA
Kaplan LA
Lafayette LA
Youngsville LA
Lafayette LA
Pierre Part LA
Maurice LA
Lafayette LA
Lafayette LA
Lafayette LA
Lafayette LA
Lafayette LA
Lafayette LA
Lafayette LA
Lafayette LA
Abbeville LA
Lafayette LA
Lafayette LA

Results By Cajun Timing (Contact: info@cajuntiming.com)

Bib No Age Gend

150
185
14
145
274
44
96
72
243
129
110
34
93
2
49
23
203
94
32
270
76
59
219
268
141
256
224
157
88

75
174
22
112
89
279
95
13
218
134
41
202
189
232
233
259
207
87
42
222
36
71
121
229
64
253
126
122
70

47
276
199
271
223
255
261

16
36
22
42
61
62
26
56
29
29
41
44
37
28
37
16
35
25
41
22
55
34
70
68
45
76
59
58
40
34
44
59
68
43
48
21
29
59
57
53
41
49
55
35
32
33
36
32
48
20
37
a7
33
55
46
33
31
43
29
68
39
45
38
63
60
69
57
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AG Place

1/2
18/30
11/19
12/24

6/18
7/18
12/19
9/21
13/19
14/19
1/14
13/24
3/28
3/11
4/28
4/5
5/28
4/11
2/14
15/19
10/21
6/28
2/6
8/18
3/14
3/6
2/10
11/21
4/14
7/28
14/24
12/21
9/18
15/24
16/24
16/19
5/11
3/10
4/10
13/21
5/14
6/14
14/21
19/30
8/28
9/28
10/28
11/28
17/24
17/19
12/28
18/24
13/28
15/21
19/24
14/28
15/28
7/14
6/11
10/18
20/30
8/14
16/28
11/18
12/18

1/2
16/21

13-19
30-39
20-29
40-49
60-69
60-69
20-29
50-59
20-29
20-29
40-49
40-49
30-39
20-29
30-39
13-19
30-39
20-29
40-49
20-29
50-59
30-39
70-79
60-69
40-49
70-79
50-59
50-59
40-49
30-39
40-49
50-59
60-69
40-49
40-49
20-29
20-29
50-59
50-59
50-59
40-49
40-49
50-59
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
20-29
30-39
40-49
30-39
50-59
40-49
30-39
30-39
40-49
20-29
60-69
30-39
40-49
30-39
60-69
60-69
60-69
50-59

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
1:27:25.9  1:27:33.2
1:27:28.7 1:27:46.6
1:28:18.5 1:28:33.6
1:28:43.9 1:28:57.1
1:28:45.5 1:29:09.4
1:28:55.0 1:29:48.9
1:.29:52.4  1:30:11.4
1:30:19.1  1:30:34.2
1:30:54.3  1:30:58.5
1:30:57.3 1:31:35.5
1:31:03.9 1:31:23.1
1:31:08.4  1:31:23.1
1:31:31.3 1:31:51.3
1:31:46.3  1:32:17.9
1:31:54.6  1:32:16.8
1:31:59.3 1:32:22.7
1:32:56.1  1:33:32.9
1:33:19.5 1:33:36.1
1:33:37.3 1:33:58.9
1:33:39.8  1:33:53.6
1:33:545 1:34:11.1
1:34:14.0 1:34:50.4
1:34:33.1  1:34:43.7
1:34:39.9  1:35:06.8
1:35:39.3 1:36:01.9
1:36:03.0 1:36:34.7
1:36:12.0 1:36:31.4
1:36:35.5 1:36:42.4
1:37:10.2  1:37:34.9
1:37:26.1 1:37:35.3
1:37:41.8  1:38:07.2
1:38:16.8  1:38:44.1
1:38:23.5 1:38:55.4
1:38:25.8  1:38:32.9
1:39:30.7  1:39:39.2
1:39:40.1 1:40:21.9
1:39:40.3 1:39:57.4
1:39:40.8  1:39:54.5
1:39:48.9 1:40:20.9
1:40:28.4  1:40:55.1
1:40:34.2 1:41:11.4
1:40:36.4  1:41:06.1
1:41:07.3 1:41:41.8
1:41:21.2 1:41:40.4
1:41:21.4 1:41:404
1:41:22.7 1:41:59.2
1:42:44.4  1:42:56.6
1:43:31.0 1:43:58.1
1:43:40.4  1:44:05.8
1:43:40.5 1:44:03.7
1:43:475 1:44:09.4
1:44:11.2  1:44:56.7
1:45:12.4  1:45:46.7
1:45:225 1:46:32.1
1:45:27.5 1:46:05.4
1:46:47.8 1:47:10.7
1:46:51.0 1:47:25.2
1:47:11.7  1:47:40.6
1:47:28.3 1:48:50.2
1:47:35.2 1:48:31.4
1:48:55.0  1:49:34.7
1:48:58.8 1:49:43.4
1:49:07.0 1:49:47.7
1:49:39.9  1:50:16.7
1:50:07.5 1:50:43.8
1:51:00.0 1:51:34.4
1:51:55.2  1:52:37.6

Chip
Diff
0:07.3
0:17.9
0:15.1
0:13.1
0:23.8
0:53.9
0:18.9
0:15.1
0:04.1
0:38.2
0:19.2
0:14.6
0:19.9
0:31.5
0:22.2
0:23.4
0:36.7
0:16.6
0:21.6
0:13.7
0:16.6
0:36.3
0:10.6
0:26.9
0:22.6
0:31.6
0:19.3
0:06.9
0:24.6
0:09.1
0:25.3
0:27.3
0:31.8
0:07.1
0:08.4
0:41.7
0:17.1
0:13.6
0:31.9
0:26.6
0:37.1
0:29.6
0:34.5
0:19.2
0:18.9
0:36.5
0:12.2
0:27.1
0:25.4
0:23.1
0:21.9
0:45.4
0:34.3
1:09.5
0:37.9
0:22.8
0:34.1
0:28.9
1:21.9
0:56.1
0:39.6
0:44.5
0:40.6
0:36.7
0:36.2
0:34.3
0:42.4

01/20/2024 01:34:15 PM

Pace

8:45/M
8:45/M
8:50/M
8:52/M
8:53/M
8:54/M
8:59/M
9:02/M
9:05/M
9:06/M
9:06/M
9:07/M
9:09/M
9:11/M
9:11/M
9:12/M
9:18/M
9:20/M
9:22/M
9:22/M
9:23/M
9:25/M
9:27/M
9:28/M
9:34/M
9:36/M
9:37/M
9:40/M
9:43/M
9:45/M
9:46/M
9:50/M
9:50/M
9:51/M
9:57/M
9:58/M
9:58/M
9:58/M
9:59/M
10:03/M
10:03/M
10:04/M
10:07/M
10:08/M
10:08/M
10:08/M
10:16/M
10:21/M
10:22/M
10:22/M
10:23/M
10:25/M
10:31/M
10:32/M
10:33/M
10:41/M
10:41/M
10:43/M
10:45/M
10:46/M
10:54/M
10:54/M
10:55/M
10:58/M
11:01/M
11:06/M
11:12/M




Race Date
January 20, 2024

Place

Overall Name

135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198

Simmie Soileau
Quinton Russell
Alanna Roberts
Kristi Donohue
Aimee Judice
Lucy Howell
Draper Alexander
Brandon Chitty
Courtney Patterson
Blaise Camp
Sammi Hawkins
Jose Villagomez
Cody Lantier
Ross Hulin
Shelbie Cormier
Michael Venable
Coty Dillehay
Brittany Fruge
Kaylee Mahoney
Danaysia Senegal
Karla Langlinais
Jonathan Reed
Kohlar Frantzen
Dorsie Dubroc
Kenyon Rhymes
Patrick J. Leonard, Sr.
Manny Fuentes
Nate Leblanc
Marcus Garner
Sean Skinner
Michelle T Lee
Madison Michot
Misty Walters
Michelle Benson
Thomas Miller
Susan Close
Barrett Chiasson
Jonathan Landry
Ilvan Landry

Edie Morgan
Graison Morgan
Lewis Deaton
Adam Christrup
Cole Ruedemann
Sadie Hulin
Tony Bourgeois
Daniel Donohue
Nicole Melancon
Nathalie Leroux
Kendall Baker
Laurel Alleman
Deb Hill

Mandy Laviolette
Carson Romero
Virasith Rajapho
Jeri Onken
Christy Lejeune
Bruce Baudoin
Haliana Fontenot
Mia Fontenot
Wayne Begnaud Jr.
Pam Begnaud
Kyle Soileau
Michaela Balli

2024 Vermilion River Run 10 Miler
Overall Finish List

City
Youngsville LA
Lafayette LA
Lafayette LA
Lafayette LA
Baton Rouge LA
Youngsville LA
New Iberia LA
Maurice LA
Lafayette LA
Rayne LA
Youngsville LA
Lafayette LA
Scott LA
Lafayette LA
Westlake LA
Lafayette LA
Maurice LA
Lafayette LA
Lafayette LA
Duson LA
Abbeville LA
Breaux Bridge LA
Lafayette LA
Eunice LA
Church Point LA
Lafayette LA
Lafayette LA
Youngsville LA
Lafayette LA
Lafayette LA
Ponchatoula LA
Covington LA
Youngsville LA
Broussard LA
Youngsville LA
Lafayette LA
Lafayette LA
Lafayette LA
Broussard LA
Crowley LA
Crowley LA
Lafayette LA
Lafayette LA
Eunice LA
Lafayette LA
Lafayette LA
Lafayette LA
Breaux Bridge LA
New Iberia LA
Lafayette LA
Scott LA
Lafayette LA
New Iberia LA
Rayne LA
Lafayette LA
Welsh LA
Welsh LA
Breaux Bridge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Youngsville LA
Youngsville LA
Youngsville LA
Youngsville LA

Results By Cajun Timing (Contact: info@cajuntiming.com)

Bib No Age Gend

254
228
220
85
142
132
4
53
201
46
124
265
156
136
61
263
82
100
169
241
155
213
99
86
280
164
101
275
109
246
161
178
267
277
181
56
52
154
153
187
188
74
54
226
137
31
84
175
166
10

130
158
225
208
198
162
12
281
97
17
16
252
11

54
19
38
55
30
42
37
43
33
64
44
67
35
33
25
43
31
39
37
27
58
34
54
32
46
78
67
34
25
52
42
20
51
52
77
34
35
35
55
47
a7
74
38
30
33
53
62
36
48
25
25
34
39
16
48
57
46
62
10
38
64
61
56
29

TZTTNMZTNTZTNTNZNTNTAIAZITTITZIZITIZIZZZ 22 nnnm222nZ2nnnnsnnnZZ2nnnns T
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5/10
5/5
17/28
6/10
18/28
9/14
21/30
20/24
19/28
13/18
10/14
14/18
22/30
23/30
7/11
21/24
24/30
20/28
21/28
8/11
7/10
25/30
17/21
22/28
22/24
4/6
15/18
26/30
18/19
18/21
11/14
9/11
8/10
9/10
5/6
23/28
27130
28/30
19/21
12/14
23/24
6/6
29/30
30/30
24/28
20/21
16/18
25/28
13/14
19/19
10/11
26/28
27128
2/2
24/24
10/10
14/14
17/18
11
28/28
18/18
212
21/21
11/11

50-59
13-19
30-39
50-59
30-39
40-49
30-39
40-49
30-39
60-69
40-49
60-69
30-39
30-39
20-29
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
20-29
50-59
30-39
50-59
30-39
40-49
70-79
60-69
30-39
20-29
50-59
40-49
20-29
50-59
50-59
70-79
30-39
30-39
30-39
50-59
40-49
40-49
70-79
30-39
30-39
30-39
50-59
60-69
30-39
40-49
20-29
20-29
30-39
30-39
13-19
40-49
50-59
40-49
60-69
1-12
30-39
60-69
60-69
50-59
20-29

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
1:51:55.6  1:52:18.5
1:52:35.8 1:52:58.7
1:52:36.2  1:53:09.1
1:52:39.6  1:53:23.9
1:52:45.9 1:53:19.9
1:53:07.0 1:53:46.4
1:53:16.7 1:54:07.4
1:53:24.8  1:54:09.7
1:53:47.1 1:54:33.5
1:54:06.5 1:54:46.9
1:54:18.3 1:54:31.5
1:54:35.8 1:55:02.1
1:54:38.5 1:55:25.5
1:54:41.8 1:55:24.5
1:54:51.4 1:54:51.4
1:54:53.6 1:55:29.5
1:55:07.7 1:55:20.2
1:55:14.7  1:55:38.9
1:56:03.8 1:56:35.3
1:56:05.1 1:56:35.1
1:56:39.5 1:57:00.7
1:57:05.7 1:57:50.6
1:57:37.3 1:58:29.6
1:57:475 1:58:26.7
1:57:58.8 1:58:03.2
1:58:06.5 1:58:27.7
1:58:11.0 1:58:43.7
1:58:37.7 1:59:26.6
1:59:36.2  2:00:14.6
1:59:41.6  2:00:27.5
1:59:41.8 2:00:21.2
1:59:46.1  2:00:15.8
2:01:33.8  2:02:00.1
2:02:02.3 2:02:52.2
2:02:04.0 2:02:52.7
2:02:42.6  2:03:22.2
2:03:15.0 2:04:07.9
2:03:17.3  2:04:.07.7
2:03:25.6  2:04:12.7
2:04:05.2 2:04:33.1
2:04:11.8  2:04:40.2
2:04:36.6  2:05:09.4
2:05:40.1  2:06:05.2
2:06:22.9  2:06:36.7
2:06:50.6  2:07:33.5
2:07:05.9 2:07:30.7
2:07:24.8  2:08:09.9
2:08:32.5  2:09:07.2
2:09:01.3  2:09:36.9
2:09:07.0 2:09:50.6
2:09:07.3  2:09:50.2
2:09:51.7 2:10:29.1
2:10:33.8 2:11:15.6
2:10:45.6  2:11:06.5
2:11:545  2:12:12.7
2:12:52.3  2:13:23.5
2:12:55.9 2:13:27.8
2:15:32.3  2:16:06.3
2:17:47.4  2:18:04.5
2:17:48.1  2:18:05.8
2:18:42.7 2:18:51.3
2:18:43.0 2:18:51.3
2:19:18.3  2:19:59.2
2:29:26.7 2:30:13.8

11:12/M
11:16/M
11:16/M
11:16/M
11:17/M
11:19/M
11:20/M
11:20/M
11:23/M
11:25/M
11:26/M
11:28/M
11:28/M
11:28/M
11:29/M
11:29/M
11:31/M
11:31/M
11:36/M
11:37/M
11:40/M
11:43/M
11:46/M
11:47/M
11:48/M
11:49/M
11:49/M
11:52/M
11:58/M
11:58/M
11:58/M
11:59/M
12:09/M
12:12/M
12:12/M
12:16/M
12:20/M
12:20/M
12:21/M
12:25/M
12:25/M
12:28/M
12:34/M
12:38/M
12:41/M
12:43/M
12:44/M
12:51/M
12:54/M
12:55/M
12:55/M
12:59/M
13:03/M
13:05/M
13:11/M
13:17/M
13:18/M
13:33/M
13:47/M
13:47/M
13:52/M
13:52/M
13:56/M
14:57/M
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